:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7640085

Oct 28, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 238,752 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 990388 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

2 990389 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

3 990390 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

4 990391 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

S 990392 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

6 990393 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

7 990394 + 32.000000000 ETH®

57,304.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7640085
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/238752
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990388
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990389
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990390
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990391
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990392
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990393
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990394
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Validator Id

990395

990396

990397

990398

990399

990400

990401

990402

990403

Validator Id

772421

772422

772423

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,304.96 USD

Amount

- 0.016920405 ETH&
30.30 USD

- 0.016873747 ETH
30.21 USD

- 0.016871417 ETH&
30.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990395
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990396
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990397
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990398
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990399
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990400
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990401
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990402
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/990403
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772421
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772422
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772423
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Validator Id

772424

772425

772426

772428

772431

772432

772433

772434

772435

772436

Amount

- 0.016886734
30.24 USD

- 0.016911314
30.28 USD

- 0.016904325
30.27 USD

- 0.016916840
30.29 USD

- 0.016865289
30.20 USD

- 0.016883858
30.23 USD

- 0.016904236
30.27 USD

- 0.016757873
30.00 USD

- 0.016760095
30.01 USD

- 0.016720253
29.94 USD

- 0.016744477
29.98 USD

- 0.016848534
30.17 USD

- 0.016750661
29.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772424
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772425
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772426
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772427
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772428
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772429
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772430
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772431
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772432
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772433
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772434
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772435
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/772436

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 840107 + 0.041116328 ETH®
73.63 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/840107

