

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7640085

DATE & TIME Oct 28, 2023 · 14:59 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>238,752</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	990388	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD
<u>2</u>	990389	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,304.96 USD
<u>3</u>	990390	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,304.96 USD
<u>4</u>	990391	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,304.96 USD
<u>5</u>	990392	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,304.96 USD
<u>6</u>	990393	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD
<u>7</u>	990394	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>990395</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,304.96 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>990396</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>10</u>	990397	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>11</u>	990398	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>12</u>	990399	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>13</u>	990400	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>14</u>	990401	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>15</u>	990402	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
<u>16</u>	990403	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,304.96 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	772421	- 0.016920405 ETH	
<u>2</u>	772422	- 0.016873747 ETH	
<u>3</u>	772423	- 0.016871417 ETH � 30.21 USD	

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>772424</u>	- 0.016886734 ETH � 30.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>772425</u>	- 0.016911314 ETH � 30.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>772426</u>	- 0.016904325 ETH � 30.27 USD
<u>7</u>	772427	- 0.016916840 ETH
<u>8</u>	<u>772428</u>	- 0.016865289 ETH � 30.20 USD
<u>9</u>	772429	- 0.016883858 ETH
<u>10</u>	772430	- 0.016904236 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>772431</u>	- 0.016757873 ETH 30.00 USD
<u>12</u>	772432	- 0.016760095 ETH � 30.01 USD
<u>13</u>	772433	- 0.016720253 ETH � 29.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>772434</u>	- 0.016744477 ETH � 29.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>772435</u>	- 0.016848534 ETH 30.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>772436</u>	- 0.016750661 ETH � 29.99 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>840107</u>	+ 0.041116328 ETH � 73.63 USD
		73.63 030

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot